Klubhandbold 2017-2018
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27-05-2018
20-05-2018
19-05-2018
13-05-2018
13-05-2018
12-05-2018
12-05-2018
10-05-2018
10-05-2018
06-05-2018
05-05-2018
05-05-2018
21-04-2018
14-04-2018
14-04-2018
31-03-2018
17-03-2018
10-03-2018
03-03-2018
24-02-2018
17-02-2018
10-02-2018
04-02-2018
03-02-2018
03-02-2018
27-01-2018
30-12-2017
23-12-2017
23-12-2017
16-12-2017

Spndag
Spndag
Lgrdag
Sgndag
Spndag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Torsdag
Torsdag
Spndag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Sgndag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag

16.00
16.10
16.10
14.10
16.10
14.10
16.10
14.00
16.10
16.00
14.10
16.10
16.10
14.00
16.10
16.10
15.00
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.00
14.10
16.10
16.10
16.00
14.10
16.05
16.10

Hjemmehold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Skjern Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
GOG Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Odense HC

Skjern Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Skjern Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Odense HC

FC Midtjylland
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Skjern Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Team Esbjerg

Skjern Handbold
SeénderjyskE Herrer
Team Esbjerg

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
GOG Handbold

TTH Holstebro

GOG Handbold

TTH Holstebro
Odense HC
Kgbenhavn Handbold
SegnderjyskE Herrer
KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Aalborg Handbold

Udehold

Odense HC
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
Odense HC
Bjerringbro-Silkeborg
Skjern Handbold
Viborg HK

Team Esbjerg

GOG Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
Aalborg Handbold
Viborg HK

Team Esbjerg

Viborg HK
Nordsjeelland Handbold
TTH Holstebro

Team Esbjerg

FC Midtjylland

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
GOG Héndbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
GOG Handbold
Mors-Thy Handbold
GOG Héndbold
Aalborg Handbold
Ribe-Esbjerg HH

TTH Holstebro

Team Esbjerg
Aalborg Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn

Turnering
DHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
Final4
Final4
Final4
DHL
Final4
HHL
HHL
HHL
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Kanal

TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2

Seere genn.

119.500
95.000
95.000
82.500

130.500
64.000

109.500

119.000

102.500
78.500
63.000

101.000
84.000
43.000

135.500

141.500

144.000

165.000

186.000

139.500

131.000

155.000

255.500

171.000

213.500

146.000

307.000

121.000

187.500

166.000

1. halvl.
91.000
84.000
79.000
72.000

108.000
55.000
92.000

120.000
99.000
73.000
54.000
97.000
70.000
38.000

119.000

127.000

123.000

138.000

157.000

128.000

112.000

142.000

216.000

160.000

191.000

136.000

290.000
96.000

176.000

156.000

2. halvl.
148.000
106.000
111.000

93.000
153.000

73.000
127.000
118.000
106.000

84.000

72.000
105.000

98.000

48.000
152.000
156.000
165.000
192.000
215.000
151.000
150.000
168.000
295.000
182.000
236.000
156.000
324.000
146.000
199.000
176.000

Share

16,9
24,5
21,6
16,5
19,1
17,1
19,8
19,8
27,8
15,1
24,2

27
18,5

10
21,9
21,3
21,3

21
23,6
17,3
14,4
16,7

27

26
24,6
18,2
32,3
17,6
21,1
21,7
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

09-12-2017
18-11-2017
11-11-2017
04-11-2017
21-10-2017
14-10-2017
07-10-2017
30-09-2017
23-09-2017
16-09-2017
09-09-2017
02-09-2017

Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag
Lgrdag

16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10
16.10

Hjemmehold

Arhus Handbold
Arhus Handbold
Arhus Handbold
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg

SgnderjyskE Herrer
GOG Handbold
SgnderjyskE Herrer
Viborg HK

FC Midtjylland
Nykgbing F.Handbold
Bjerringbro Silkeborg

Udehold

Bjerringbro Silkeborg
GOG Handbold

TTH Holstebro

Team Esbjerg

Skjern Handbold

KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
KIF Kolding Kgbenhavn
Bjerringbro Silkeborg
Kgbenhavn Handbold
Nykgbing F.Handbold
Odense HC

Aalborg Handbold

Turnering
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
HHL
DHL
DHL
DHL
HHL

Kgn
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Kanal

TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2
TV2

Seere genn.

139.000
118.000
127.500
174.500
166.000
136.000
255.500
154.500

89.000
114.000
120.000

83.500

1. halvl.
125.000
105.000
106.000
139.000
135.000

82.000
226.000
143.000

88.000
109.000
112.000

74.000

2. halvl.
153.000
131.000
149.000
210.000
197.000
190.000
285.000
166.000

90.000
119.000
128.000

93.000

Share

16,5
14,4
15,9
20,8
22,9
18,1
32,5
21,1
13,7
17,1
15,2
16,9



